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Region Location Contact Telephone Email 

1 Edinburg 
Tammie Garcia 
Ruben Degollado 
Benjamin Macias 

(956) 984-6173 
(956) 984-6185 
(956) 984-6234 

tgarcia@esc1.net 
rdegollado@esc1.net 
bmacias@esc1.net  

2 Corpus 
Christi 

Joye Beard 
Martha Rose 
Joanne Ferguson 

(361) 561-8674 
(361) 561-8523 
(361) 561-8551 

joye.beard@esc2.us 
martha.rose@esc2.us 
joanne.ferguson@esc2.us 

3 Victoria 

Charlotte Baker 
Kenda Matson 
Mitzi McAfee 
Monica Jones 

 (361) 573-0731 x204 
(361) 573-0731 x321 
 (361) 573-0731 x214 
(361) 573-0731 x250 

cbaker@esc3.net 
kmatson@esc3.net 
mmcafee@esc3.net 
mjones@esc3.net  

4 Houston 
Angel Lozano 
Ingrid Lee 
Nancy Webster 

(713) 744-6596 
(713) 744-6821  
(713) 744-8186 

angel.lozano@esc4.net 
ingrid.lee@esc4.net 
nancy.webster@esc4.net 

5 Beaumont 
Danny Lovett 
Monica Mahfouz 

(409) 951-1855 
(409) 951-1702 

dlovett@esc5.net 
mmahfouz@esc5.net  

6 Huntsville 
Steve Johnson 
Jessica Hassell 
Stacey Zielonka 

(936) 435-8290 
(936) 435-8334 
 (936) 435-8213 

sjohnson@esc6.net 
jhassell@esc6.net 
szielonka@esc6.net   

7 Kilgore Leesa Green (903) 988-6715 lgreen@esc7.net  

8 Mt. Pleasant 
Heather McGregor 
Stacy Elledge 

(903) 575-2731 
(903) 575-2616  

hmcgregor@reg8.net 
selledge@reg8.net  

9 Wichita Falls 
Cindy Moses 
Micki Wesley 
Kara Fluty 

(940) 322-6928 
cindy.moses@esc9.net 
micki.wesley@esc9.net 
kara.fluty@esc9.net 

10 Richardson 

Travis Longanecker 
Michael Milburn 
Staci Barker 
Jennifer Hood 
Alicia Linn 

(972)-348-1426 
(972) 348-1632 
(972) 348-1068 
(972) 348-1404 
(972) 348-1614 

travis.longanecker@region10.org 
michael.milburn@region10.org 
staci.barker@region10.org  
jennifer.hood@region10.org 
alicia.linn@region10.org  

11 White 
Settlement 

Elizabeth Schrader 
Laura McKean 

(817) 740-7504 
(817) 740-7608 

eschrader@esc11.net 
lmckean@esc11.net  
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Region Location Contact Telephone Email 

12 Waco 
Tammy Becker 
David Hamilton 
Karen Mayton 

(254) 297-1240 
(254) 297-1284 
(254) 297-2960 

tbecker@esc12.net 
dhamilton@esc12.net  
kmayton@esc12.net 

13 Austin 

Melinda Marquez 
Kendra Monk 
Tisha Kolek 
Rick Kutcher 

(512) 919-5286 
(512) 919-5279 
(512) 919-5337 
(512) 919-5343 

melinda.marquez@esc13.txed.net  
kendra.monk@esc13.txed.net  
tisha.kolek@esc13.txed.net 
rick.kutcher@esc13.txed.net 

14 Abilene Kriste O'Dell (325) 675-8690 kodell-farias@esc14.net 

15 San Angelo 

David Bedford 
Robin Graves 
Laura Strube 
Michael Bohensky 
Randy Gartman 

(325) 658-6571 

david.bedford@esc15.net 
robin.graves@esc15.net 
laura.strube@esc15.net  
michael.bohensky@esc15.net 
randy.gartman@esc15.net 

16 Amarillo 
Shirley Clark 
Stacie Barnett 

(806) 677-5130 
(806) 677-5074 

shirley.clark@esc16.net  
stacie.barnett@esc16.net 

17 Lubbock 

Syd Sexton 
Angie Watson 
Janet Thornton 
Andrea Juarez 
Heather Blount 
Tori Mitchell 
Scotta Knight 
Amanda Wallace 

(806) 281-5807 
(806) 281-5862 
(806) 281-5881 
(806) 281-5888 
(806) 281-5817 
(806) 281-5863 
(806) 281-5816 
(806) 281-5833 

ssexton@esc17.net 
awatson@esc17.net 
jthornton@esc17.net  
amjuarez@esc17.net 
hblount@esc17.net 
tmitchell@esc17.net 
sknight@esc17.net 
awallace@esc17.net 

18 Midland 
Linda Jolly 
Dr. Autumn Sloan 
Chris Enriquez 

(432) 561-4305 
(432) 567-3247 
(432) 567-3249 

ljolly@esc18.net  
asloan@esc18.net 
cenriquez@esc18.net  

19 El Paso 
Barbara Amaya 
Rachel Anderson 

(915) 780-5354 
(915) 780-5078 

bamaya@esc19.net 
reaanderson@esc19.net  

20 San Antonio 

Lindsey Vela 
Janna Poth 
Carolyn Castillo 
Shannon Allen 

(210) 370-5451 
(210) 370-5674 
(210) 370-5490 
(210) 370-5481 

mailto:lindsey.vela@esc20.net 
janna.poth@esc20.net  
carolyn.castillo@esc20.net  
shannon.allen@esc20.net  
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